



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 8198 of 2018

PROFESSOR SUBIR SEN *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/01/2026	Shri Varchasva Agrawal, counsel on behalf of Shri Amrito Das, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Ghanshyam Kashyap, Dy.G.A. for the State. Shri K.N. Singh, counsel for respondent No.3. Shri Neeraj Chaubey, who normally appears for respondent No.4 is requested to accept notice and seek instructions on its behalf. Let a copy of writ petition along with documents be supplied within 3 working days. List it in the last week of March, 2026 enabling Shri Chaubey to file return, if any. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Deepti	